
AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES #303-S 1110 
AMENDMENT I 

This Amendment I to Agreement for Services #303-S 1110, made and entered into by and between 
the County of El Dorado, a political subdivision of the State of California (hereinafter referred to as 
"County") and Municipal Code Corporation, a Florida Cotporation, duly qualified to conduct 
business in the State of California, whose principal place of business is 1700 Capital Circle SW, 
Tallahassee, FL 3231 0; (hereinafter referred to as "Contractor"); 

RECITALS 

WHEREAS, Contractor has been engaged by County to perform codification services for the 
County Board of Supervisors' Office, in accordance with Agreement for Services #303-S 1110, 
dated September 13, 2011, incorporated herein and made by reference a part hereof; and 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto have mutually agreed to increase the compensation of said 
Agreement, hereby adding Exhibit E "Addendum to Recodification Contract" reflecting an 
increase in compensation for additional Teleconferences and/or Web based conferences in the 
amount of$500.00 per four hour session and $150.00 per hour for each additional hour beyond the 
initial four hour session. 

Except as herein amended, all other parts and sections of that Agreement #303-S 1110 shall remain 
unchanged and in full force and effect. 

Requesting Department Head Concurrence: 

By: ~-<g_.~ /;.un 1 sm 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
Board of Supervisors 

Dated: 

1 of2 



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this first Amendment to that 
Agreement for Services #303-SlllO on the dates indicated below. 

-- COUNTY OF EL DORADO --

ATTEST: 
James S. Mitrisin 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 

Dated: 

Chair 
----- oard of Supervisors 

"County'' 

--CONSULTANT--

~CWALCODECORPORATION 

(A FLORIDA CORPORATION) 

2of2 

Dated: KAoy Z.cf, Z--9 C 1 

Dated: 



EXHIBITE 

\ ' l , W~~rJj!~lTal!9.§ 
' ' info@municode.com • 800.262.2633 

April 29, 2013 

fax 850575.8852 • www.munlcode.com 

ADDENDUM TO RECODIFICAITON CONTRACT 
COUNTY OF EL DORADO, CALIFORNIA 

Conference. Municode's attomey is available to answer questions and discuss their findings via 
teleconference, Webinar or in person. The discussion should include all interested officials, as their 
participation will help expedite implementation of the approved recommendations. 

Legal Review Fees. The cost for the above-described service is: 

Per Additional Teleconference (4 hours)1 with Municode attomey $500.00 

Accepted by: 

1 Each additional hour will be invoiced at $150 per hour. 

1 


